
Please support these great sponsors of this event

Finisher certificates are available: 

Whisky DIck Triathlon 2015

So happy to be back in Vantage for the start of the Whisky Dick Triathlon, we missed it last year. 

Hope each of you had fun! Many thanks go out to the Ellensburg Endurance Athletes Association, 

(Tami Walton, Vince Nethery and Craig Scrivner) who are the backbones of this event! Jeff 

Hashimoto and his Cross Country Team do an amazing job helping you! Dave and his motorcycle 

team, lead and follow you on the bike course, Gloria and her Ham Radio team kept you all in sight, the 

PSE group gave you water at the top of the hill, and so many other volunteers who help us out. We 

are blessed!

http://buduracing.racetecresults.com/Results.aspx?CId=16618&RId=61
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Time Percent Rnk

1 Brent Hartwig 1047 28 M 1 M Top Fin 1 22 0:29:46.0 0:01:22.2 1 1:34:11.9 17.8MPH 0:00:37.3 5 0:41:42.5 6:44/M 2:47:39.9 2:43:33.0 88.262 5

2 Patrick Sheeks 1058 26 M 2 M Top Fin 1 37 0:33:26.4 0:01:58.3 2 1:35:56.8 17.5MPH 0:00:48.9 1 0:38:59.2 6:17/M 2:51:09.6 2:48:10.0 85.839 14

3 Robert Prichett 1055 38 M 3 M Top Fin 1 5 0:25:41.9 0:01:04.4 6 1:43:25.7 16.2MPH 0:00:33.4 3 0:40:38.6 6:33/M 2:51:24.0 2:40:29.0 89.949 4

4 Kyle Carrick 1054 34 M 1 30-34 1 11 0:28:39.8 0:01:21.0 5 1:42:28.6 16.4MPH 0:00:40.6 2 0:40:23.6 6:31/M 2:53:33.6 2:44:34.1 87.716 6

5 Peter Lohrmann 1024 32 M 2 30-34 1 10 0:27:11.6 0:01:09.9 7 1:43:57.5 16.2MPH 0:00:44.1 4 0:40:51.4 6:35/M 2:53:54.5 2:46:39.3 86.618 9

6 Steve Moore 1045 49 M 1 45-49 1 13 0:29:00.5 0:01:13.8 4 1:41:21.8 16.6MPH 0:00:57.9 7 0:44:05.9 7:07/M 2:56:39.9 2:39:27.1 90.531 3

7 Daryl Smith 1031 44 M 1 40-44 1 7 0:25:50.3 0:01:21.7 10 1:45:30.5 15.9MPH 0:00:40.0 12 0:45:17.2 7:18/M 2:58:39.7 2:45:11.9 87.382 7

8 Birkin Owart 1052 26 M 1 25-29 1 48 0:37:28.2 0:02:03.4 3 1:37:57.4 17.2MPH 0:00:42.2 9 0:44:34.2 7:11/M 3:02:45.4 2:59:33.7 80.392 21

9 Jennifer Santoyo 1008 32 F 1 F Top Fin 1 12 0:28:58.3 0:01:18.7 13 1:49:28.8 15.3MPH 0:02:20.0 6 0:42:24.1 6:50/M 3:04:29.9 3:01:17.3 90.776 1

10 Peter Avolio 1046 49 M 2 45-49 1 23 0:30:01.6 0:01:18.9 9 1:45:25.2 15.9MPH 0:00:54.6 16 0:47:27.6 7:39/M 3:05:07.9 2:47:05.6 86.391 11

11 Sarah Barkley 1010 36 F 2 F Top Fin 1 33 0:32:31.3 0:00:55.9 11 1:47:01.2 15.7MPH 0:00:39.1 11 0:44:45.2 7:13/M 3:05:52.7 3:01:18.0 90.770 2

12 Joshua Fitchitt 1030 42 M 2 40-44 1 14 0:29:06.0 0:01:42.9 12 1:49:27.9 15.3MPH 0:01:00.8 10 0:44:40.8 7:12/M 3:05:58.4 2:52:37.2 83.624 18

13 Michael Gray 1034 47 M 3 45-49 1 34 0:32:54.4 0:02:31.0 8 1:45:16.0 16.0MPH 0:00:58.7 14 0:45:33.0 7:21/M 3:07:13.1 2:50:52.6 84.478 17

14 Kevin Finerty 1032 45 M 4 45-49 1 6 0:25:46.8 0:01:19.1 15 1:52:12.1 15.0MPH 0:00:44.5 22 0:48:58.8 7:54/M 3:09:01.3 2:54:26.4 82.752 19

15 John Cain Jr 1033 46 M 5 45-49 1 17 0:29:23.6 0:01:16.5 19 1:55:06.3 14.6MPH 0:00:44.9 18 0:47:58.7 7:44/M 3:14:30.0 2:58:30.6 80.865 20

16 Justin Heinen 1028 40 M 3 40-44 1 15 0:29:09.4 0:00:58.9 21 1:55:29.9 14.5MPH 0:01:05.8 19 0:48:04.7 7:45/M 3:14:48.7 3:01:31.0 79.526 23

17 Scott Ecker 1029 41 M 4 40-44 1 9 0:26:25.0 0:02:15.6 24 1:58:44.0 14.1MPH 0:00:53.0 24 0:50:24.1 8:08/M 3:18:41.7 3:04:46.9 78.120 24

18 Jodi O'Shea 1013 43 F 3 F Top Fin 1 30 0:32:03.7 0:01:25.3 20 1:55:15.1 14.6MPH 0:00:53.8 23 0:49:17.5 7:57/M 3:18:55.4 3:09:33.0 86.819 8

19 Rutilio Clark 1036 48 M 6 45-49 1 35 0:33:04.4 0:01:56.1 17 1:54:29.1 14.7MPH 0:01:19.1 21 0:48:52.8 7:53/M 3:19:41.5 3:01:14.9 79.644 22

20 Gina Estep 1050 42 F 1 40-44 1 28 0:31:54.4 0:01:02.4 18 1:54:31.0 14.7MPH 0:01:13.6 26 0:51:08.6 8:15/M 3:19:50.0 3:11:17.0 86.033 13

21 Vince Nethery 1039 60 M 1 60-64 1 16 0:29:21.5 0:01:42.4 16 1:54:06.2 14.7MPH 0:00:53.9 34 0:54:32.1 8:48/M 3:20:36.1 2:48:28.8 85.679 15

22 Jess Pollak 1042 44 F 2 40-44 1 19 0:29:40.1 0:01:41.2 22 1:56:46.9 14.4MPH 0:01:00.8 28 0:52:16.2 8:26/M 3:21:25.2 3:11:03.4 86.135 12

23 Konner Hopkins 1053 22 M 1 20-24 1 50 0:39:44.1 0:02:38.0 14 1:51:27.9 15.1MPH 0:00:47.4 20 0:48:43.2 7:51/M 3:23:20.6 3:23:20.6 70.990 35

24 Shannon Titzel 1014 45 F 1 45-49 1 3 0:25:23.9 0:01:10.9 28 2:03:07.5 13.6MPH 0:00:32.7 31 0:53:42.4 8:40/M 3:23:57.4 3:12:34.7 85.454 16

25 Keith Ryan 1020 22 M 2 20-24 1 45 0:35:55.6 0:01:49.8 27 2:01:31.7 13.8MPH 0:01:16.5 17 0:47:43.1 7:42/M 3:28:16.7 3:28:16.7 69.308 39

26 Ryan Edwards 1025 33 M 3 30-34 1 29 0:31:55.7 0:01:25.4 25 1:59:34.9 14.1MPH 0:00:47.6 37 0:55:36.0 8:58/M 3:29:19.6 3:19:32.3 72.343 32

27 Harsh Chiplonkar 1026 34 M 4 30-34 1 24 0:30:30.5 0:01:37.0 29 2:04:16.8 13.5MPH 0:00:35.9 33 0:54:28.7 8:47/M 3:31:28.9 3:20:31.5 71.987 34

28 Sonia Tonnemaker 1017 54 F 1 50-54 1 39 0:33:42.6 0:02:20.9 26 2:00:42.3 13.9MPH 0:00:54.5 32 0:54:07.2 8:44/M 3:31:47.5 3:10:10.5 86.534 10

29 Team Teuffelhunden 1004 0 M 1 0-19 3 38 0:33:35.1 0:00:18.4 30 2:06:06.2 13.3MPH 30 0:53:08.4 8:34/M 3:33:08.1 3:33:08.1       -------  ----

30 Brad Vaux 1037 52 M 1 50-54 1 25 0:31:00.6 0:01:29.9 31 2:07:30.7 13.2MPH 0:02:50.1 27 0:51:31.6 8:19/M 3:34:22.9 3:09:48.3 76.053 26

31 Ryan Nesbitt 1023 32 M 5 30-34 1 27 0:31:47.5 0:02:03.9 23 1:57:48.5 14.3MPH 0:00:39.7 52 1:07:01.9 10:49/M 3:39:21.5 3:30:12.6 68.671 40

32 Andrew Holcomb 1021 25 M 2 25-29 1 18 0:29:29.8 0:02:17.7 38 2:16:53.2 12.3MPH 0:01:08.9 25 0:50:56.6 8:13/M 3:40:46.2 3:37:41.4 66.311 41

33 Jeffrey Crombie 1038 54 M 2 50-54 1 20 0:29:40.5 0:02:43.1 32 2:08:18.7 13.1MPH 0:01:39.5 45 1:01:12.9 9:52/M 3:43:34.7 3:15:14.2 73.937 29

34 Ryan Burgdorfer 1022 29 M 3 25-29 1 53 0:44:29.3 0:02:44.2 33 2:12:20.7 12.7MPH 0:00:23.2 8 0:44:25.8 7:10/M 3:44:23.2 3:38:05.3 66.190 43

35 Elizabeth Cornelius 1006 29 F 1 25-29 1 21 0:29:43.8 0:01:54.0 36 2:15:17.4 12.4MPH 0:01:09.6 43 0:59:10.4 9:33/M 3:47:15.2 3:45:06.4 73.106 30

36 Chase Morag 1018 18 M 2 0-19 1 1 0:23:39.3 0:01:18.4 41 2:22:08.8 11.8MPH 0:01:18.4 46 1:01:59.7 10:00/M 3:50:24.6 3:44:47.7 64.215 46

37 Ethan Bergman 1056 63 M 2 60-64 1 47 0:36:24.4 0:02:41.1 37 2:16:39.2 12.3MPH 0:00:50.0 35 0:54:45.5 8:50/M 3:51:20.2 3:08:34.2 76.551 25

38 Avi Katz 1049 26 M 4 25-29 1 42 0:35:10.8 0:02:59.4 34 2:13:54.1 12.5MPH 0:01:04.5 42 0:59:05.1 9:32/M 3:52:13.9 3:48:10.3 63.265 48

39 Chad Janis 1027 39 M 1 35-39 1 40 0:33:59.0 0:01:39.0 40 2:21:10.0 11.9MPH 0:00:57.3 36 0:55:23.7 8:56/M 3:53:09.0 3:37:46.2 66.287 42

40 Chelsey Tadema 1007 31 F 1 30-34 1 46 0:35:56.5 0:02:36.4 35 2:15:17.3 12.4MPH 0:00:49.0 47 1:02:06.9 10:01/M 3:56:46.1 3:53:01.9 70.620 36

41 Anne Egger 1048 41 F 3 40-44 1 2 0:25:08.8 0:02:19.3 47 2:31:44.5 11.1MPH 0:00:27.8 40 0:57:28.2 9:16/M 3:57:08.6 3:48:01.4 72.171 33

42 Barb KellyRingel 1044 52 F 2 50-54 1 43 0:35:25.7 0:03:04.2 39 2:20:30.9 12.0MPH 0:01:19.2 44 0:59:45.0 9:38/M 4:00:05.0 3:38:42.0 75.248 27

43 Best in the West Redux1001 0 M 3 0-19 3 4 0:25:34.2 0:01:06.0 50 2:38:00.4 10.6MPH 0:00:37.1 38 0:55:42.7 8:59/M 4:01:00.4 4:01:00.4       -------  ----

44 Ed McCormack 1051 66 M 1 65-99 1 26 0:31:32.5 0:02:56.0 42 2:22:58.6 11.8MPH 0:01:20.2 48 1:03:45.6 10:17/M 4:02:32.9 3:11:53.4 75.227 28

45 Megan Murphy 1012 40 F 4 40-44 1 41 0:34:19.9 0:03:17.1 48 2:33:23.3 11.0MPH 0:01:40.1 29 0:52:28.5 8:28/M 4:05:08.9 3:56:47.0 69.501 38

46 Christian O'Shea 1035 48 M 7 45-49 1 36 0:33:22.3 0:03:06.2 43 2:23:42.8 11.7MPH 0:01:23.3 53 1:07:35.0 10:54/M 4:09:09.6 3:46:08.8 63.831 47

47 Craig Johnston 1041 67 M 2 65-99 1 44 0:35:50.9 0:03:28.0 45 2:28:22.6 11.3MPH 0:01:15.6 49 1:04:22.7 10:23/M 4:13:19.8 3:18:31.2 72.714 31

48 Lonnie Ellis 1040 64 M 3 60-64 1 54 0:44:30.7 0:04:39.2 44 2:28:07.5 11.3MPH 0:01:19.6 39 0:57:15.6 9:14/M 4:15:52.6 3:26:27.8 69.917 37

49 Jackie Mrachek 1011 38 F 1 35-39 1 52 0:42:50.8 0:03:14.1 46 2:28:45.1 11.3MPH 0:01:26.3 50 1:04:29.6 10:24/M 4:20:45.9 4:13:06.3 65.019 45

50 Keep Calm and Blame it on Carew1043 0 M 4 0-19 3 55 0:48:54.3 0:00:25.1 53 2:54:35.6 9.62MPH 0:00:25.5 15 0:46:24.2 7:29/M 4:30:44.7 4:30:44.7       -------  ----

51 Carey Gazis 1016 53 F 3 50-54 1 32 0:32:16.4 0:03:35.7 52 2:53:11.0 9.70MPH 0:01:21.3 51 1:06:02.7 10:39/M 4:36:27.1 4:10:01.9 65.818 44

52 Macarthur Wood 1019 21 M 3 20-24 1 51 0:42:39.9 0:04:45.7 49 2:33:32.9 10.9MPH 0:00:57.8 55 1:24:50.5 13:41/M 4:46:46.8 4:45:02.6 50.642 50

53 Christina Hohn 1015 47 F 2 45-49 1 49 0:38:12.5 54 3:08:44.4 8.90MPH 0:01:41.2 41 0:58:18.0 9:24/M 4:46:56.1 4:28:36.0 61.268 49

---------- Age Graded ------------ Swim -- --- Bike --- --- Run ---

Whisky Dick Triathlon 2015

Overall Results
Sunday, July 26, 2015
If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Time Percent Rnk

---------- Age Graded ------------ Swim -- --- Bike --- --- Run ---

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

54 Team Chrisman 1003 0 M 5 0-19 3 56 0:51:55.9 0:05:39.2 51 2:38:51.8 10.6MPH 0:00:36.1 54 1:19:08.9 12:46/M 4:56:11.9 4:56:11.9       -------  ----

55 Meg Carey Josephine 1002 0 M 6 0-19 3 31 0:32:16.0 0:03:36.0 55 4:04:30.0 6.87MPH 0:00:44.0 13 0:45:21.0 7:19/M 5:26:27.0 5:26:27.0       -------  ----

DNF Craig Scrivner 1057 49 M 45-49 1 8 0:26:11.1
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Jennifer Santoyo 1008 32 1 0:28:58.3 0:01:18.7 2 1:49:28.8 0:02:20.0 1 0:42:24.1 3:04:29.9

2 2 Sarah Barkley 1010 36 3 0:32:31.3 0:00:55.9 1 1:47:01.2 0:00:39.1 2 0:44:45.2 3:05:52.7

3 3 Jodi O'Shea 1013 43 2 0:32:03.7 0:01:25.3 3 1:55:15.1 0:00:53.8 3 0:49:17.5 3:18:55.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 8 Elizabeth Cornelius 1006 29 1 0:29:43.8 0:01:54.0 1 2:15:17.4 0:01:09.6 1 0:59:10.4 3:47:15.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 9 Chelsey Tadema 1007 31 1 0:35:56.5 0:02:36.4 1 2:15:17.3 0:00:49.0 1 1:02:06.9 3:56:46.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 13 Jackie Mrachek 1011 38 1 0:42:50.8 0:03:14.1 1 2:28:45.1 0:01:26.3 1 1:04:29.6 4:20:45.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Gina Estep 1050 42 3 0:31:54.4 0:01:02.4 1 1:54:31.0 0:01:13.6 1 0:51:08.6 3:19:50.0

2 5 Jess Pollak 1042 44 2 0:29:40.1 0:01:41.2 2 1:56:46.9 0:01:00.8 2 0:52:16.2 3:21:25.2

3 10 Anne Egger 1048 41 1 0:25:08.8 0:02:19.3 3 2:31:44.5 0:00:27.8 4 0:57:28.2 3:57:08.6

4 12 Megan Murphy 1012 40 4 0:34:19.9 0:03:17.1 4 2:33:23.3 0:01:40.1 3 0:52:28.5 4:05:08.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Shannon Titzel 1014 45 1 0:25:23.9 0:01:10.9 1 2:03:07.5 0:00:32.7 1 0:53:42.4 3:23:57.4

2 15 Christina Hohn 1015 47 2 0:38:12.5 2 3:08:44.4 0:01:41.2 2 0:58:18.0 4:46:56.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Sonia Tonnemaker 1017 54 2 0:33:42.6 0:02:20.9 1 2:00:42.3 0:00:54.5 1 0:54:07.2 3:31:47.5

2 11 Barb KellyRingel 1044 52 3 0:35:25.7 0:03:04.2 2 2:20:30.9 0:01:19.2 2 0:59:45.0 4:00:05.0

3 14 Carey Gazis 1016 53 1 0:32:16.4 0:03:35.7 3 2:53:11.0 0:01:21.3 3 1:06:02.7 4:36:27.1

Sunday, July 26, 2015

-- Swim -- -- Run --

Whisky Dick Triathlon 2015

Age Group Results

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike --

Female Top Overall Finisher Winners
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim -- -- Run --

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 
-- Bike --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Brent Hartwig 1047 28 2 0:29:46.0 0:01:22.2 1 1:34:11.9 0:00:37.3 3 0:41:42.5 2:47:39.9
2 2 Patrick Sheeks 1058 26 3 0:33:26.4 0:01:58.3 2 1:35:56.8 0:00:48.9 1 0:38:59.2 2:51:09.6

3 3 Robert Prichett 1055 38 1 0:25:41.9 0:01:04.4 3 1:43:25.7 0:00:33.4 2 0:40:38.6 2:51:24.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 27 Chase Morag 1018 18 1 0:23:39.3 0:01:18.4 1 2:22:08.8 0:01:18.4 1 1:01:59.7 3:50:24.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 18 Konner Hopkins 1053 22 2 0:39:44.1 0:02:38.0 1 1:51:27.9 0:00:47.4 2 0:48:43.2 3:23:20.6
2 19 Keith Ryan 1020 22 1 0:35:55.6 0:01:49.8 2 2:01:31.7 0:01:16.5 1 0:47:43.1 3:28:16.7

3 35 Macarthur Wood 1019 21 3 0:42:39.9 0:04:45.7 3 2:33:32.9 0:00:57.8 3 1:24:50.5 4:46:46.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 8 Birkin Owart 1052 26 3 0:37:28.2 0:02:03.4 1 1:37:57.4 0:00:42.2 2 0:44:34.2 3:02:45.4

2 24 Andrew Holcomb 1021 25 1 0:29:29.8 0:02:17.7 4 2:16:53.2 0:01:08.9 3 0:50:56.6 3:40:46.2

3 26 Ryan Burgdorfer 1022 29 4 0:44:29.3 0:02:44.2 2 2:12:20.7 0:00:23.2 1 0:44:25.8 3:44:23.2

4 29 Avi Katz 1049 26 2 0:35:10.8 0:02:59.4 3 2:13:54.1 0:01:04.5 4 0:59:05.1 3:52:13.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Kyle Carrick 1054 34 2 0:28:39.8 0:01:21.0 1 1:42:28.6 0:00:40.6 1 0:40:23.6 2:53:33.6

2 5 Peter Lohrmann 1024 32 1 0:27:11.6 0:01:09.9 2 1:43:57.5 0:00:44.1 2 0:40:51.4 2:53:54.5

3 20 Ryan Edwards 1025 33 5 0:31:55.7 0:01:25.4 4 1:59:34.9 0:00:47.6 4 0:55:36.0 3:29:19.6

4 21 Harsh Chiplonkar 1026 34 3 0:30:30.5 0:01:37.0 5 2:04:16.8 0:00:35.9 3 0:54:28.7 3:31:28.9
5 23 Ryan Nesbitt 1023 32 4 0:31:47.5 0:02:03.9 3 1:57:48.5 0:00:39.7 5 1:07:01.9 3:39:21.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 30 Chad Janis 1027 39 1 0:33:59.0 0:01:39.0 1 2:21:10.0 0:00:57.3 1 0:55:23.7 3:53:09.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Daryl Smith 1031 44 1 0:25:50.3 0:01:21.7 1 1:45:30.5 0:00:40.0 2 0:45:17.2 2:58:39.7

2 10 Joshua Fitchitt 1030 42 3 0:29:06.0 0:01:42.9 2 1:49:27.9 0:01:00.8 1 0:44:40.8 3:05:58.4
3 14 Justin Heinen 1028 40 4 0:29:09.4 0:00:58.9 3 1:55:29.9 0:01:05.8 3 0:48:04.7 3:14:48.7

4 15 Scott Ecker 1029 41 2 0:26:25.0 0:02:15.6 4 1:58:44.0 0:00:53.0 4 0:50:24.1 3:18:41.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Steve Moore 1045 49 3 0:29:00.5 0:01:13.8 1 1:41:21.8 0:00:57.9 1 0:44:05.9 2:56:39.9

2 9 Peter Avolio 1046 49 5 0:30:01.6 0:01:18.9 3 1:45:25.2 0:00:54.6 3 0:47:27.6 3:05:07.9

3 11 Michael Gray 1034 47 6 0:32:54.4 0:02:31.0 2 1:45:16.0 0:00:58.7 2 0:45:33.0 3:07:13.1
4 12 Kevin Finerty 1032 45 1 0:25:46.8 0:01:19.1 4 1:52:12.1 0:00:44.5 6 0:48:58.8 3:09:01.3

5 13 John Cain Jr 1033 46 4 0:29:23.6 0:01:16.5 6 1:55:06.3 0:00:44.9 4 0:47:58.7 3:14:30.0

6 16 Rutilio Clark 1036 48 7 0:33:04.4 0:01:56.1 5 1:54:29.1 0:01:19.1 5 0:48:52.8 3:19:41.5

7 32 Christian O'Shea 1035 48 8 0:33:22.3 0:03:06.2 7 2:23:42.8 0:01:23.3 7 1:07:35.0 4:09:09.6

DNF DNF Craig Scrivner 1057 49 2 0:26:11.1

Male Top Overall Finisher Winners
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 19 and under
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim -- -- Run --

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 
-- Bike --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 22 Brad Vaux 1037 52 2 0:31:00.6 0:01:29.9 1 2:07:30.7 0:02:50.1 1 0:51:31.6 3:34:22.9

2 25 Jeffrey Crombie 1038 54 1 0:29:40.5 0:02:43.1 2 2:08:18.7 0:01:39.5 2 1:01:12.9 3:43:34.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 17 Vince Nethery 1039 60 1 0:29:21.5 0:01:42.4 1 1:54:06.2 0:00:53.9 1 0:54:32.1 3:20:36.1

2 28 Ethan Bergman 1056 63 2 0:36:24.4 0:02:41.1 2 2:16:39.2 0:00:50.0 2 0:54:45.5 3:51:20.2

3 34 Lonnie Ellis 1040 64 3 0:44:30.7 0:04:39.2 3 2:28:07.5 0:01:19.6 3 0:57:15.6 4:15:52.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 31 Ed McCormack 1051 66 1 0:31:32.5 0:02:56.0 1 2:22:58.6 0:01:20.2 1 1:03:45.6 4:02:32.9

2 33 Craig Johnston 1041 67 2 0:35:50.9 0:03:28.0 2 2:28:22.6 0:01:15.6 2 1:04:22.7 4:13:19.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Team Teuffelhunden - Chris Herion, 

Drew Houck 1004 0 3 0:33:35.1 0:00:18.4 1 2:06:06.2 3 0:53:08.4 3:33:08.1

2 2

Best in the West Redux - Sherrie 

Crow, Carew Halleck, Billy Selset 1001 0 1 0:25:34.2 0:01:06.0 2 2:38:00.4 0:00:37.1 4 0:55:42.7 4:01:00.4

3 3 Keep Calm and Blame it on Carew 1043 0 4 0:48:54.3 0:00:25.1 4 2:54:35.6 0:00:25.5 2 0:46:24.2 4:30:44.7

4 4

Team Chrismans - Jameson 

Chrisman, Steve Chrisman 1003 0 5 0:51:55.9 0:05:39.2 3 2:38:51.8 0:00:36.1 5 1:19:08.9 4:56:11.9

5 5

Carey Meg Josephine - Josephine, 

Carey Gazis, Meg Ludlum 1002 0 2 0:32:16.0 0:03:36.0 5 4:04:30.0 0:00:44.0 1 0:45:21.0 5:26:27.0

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 60 to 64

Relays

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 65 and over

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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